MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

CINGHIA DISTRIBUZIONE DUCATI MONSTER1100

MODELLO

Monster

Monster

Monster S

Monster S2R
Multistrada, DS
Sportclassic GT
Sportclassic GT Touring
Sportclassic Paul Smart LE
Sportclassic Single-SE
Sportclassic Sport
Sportclassic Sport S
Supersport SS/DS
Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S
Monster

Monster ABS

Monster EVO

Monster S

Monster S ABS
Multistrada
Multistrada S

CILINDRATA

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

ANNI

2003 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2006
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A
73740211A




